07/23/15 General Purpose …………………………………2.00-4.00 395,000 340,000 2036

07/23/15 Schools …………….…………………………2.00-4.00 5,105,000 4,335,000 2036

07/21/16 Schools …………….…………………………2.00-4.00 4,500,000 4,050,000 2037
Total Outstanding Debt ………………………………………….20,620,000$ 16,580,000$

THIS ISSUE

07/19/18 General Purpose …………………………………2.00-4.00 2,100,000$ 2,100,000$ 2029
Grand Total Outstanding Debt ………………………………………….22,720,000$ 18,680,000$

1
Excludes Refunded Bonds.

1

Short-Term General Obligation Debt

As of July 19, 2018 the Town has short-term debt outstanding as follows:

Amount Lot A Lot B

Project Authorized (Exempt) (Taxable)

Land Acquisition……………………..7,000,000$ -$ 4,550,000$

Beecher School………………………..13,345,000 380,000 -

Total………………………………………20,345,000$ 380,000$ 4,550,000$

This Issue: Notes: Due 7/19/18

Capital Leases

The Town of Woodbridge has an outstanding lease agreement for fire apparatus. Please refer to the General
Purpose Financial Statements, footnote #7, for more information.

29

General Fund
Annual Long-Term Bonded Debt Service

As of July 19, 2018
(Pro Forma)

Fiscal

Year Cumulative

Ended Principal Interest Total General Total Principal

6/30 Payments Payments Payments Purpose Principal Retired

2019 805,000$ 326,325$ 1,131,325$ -$ 805,000$ 4.31%

2020 1,635,000 461,550 2,096,550 210,000 1,845,000 14.19%

2021 1,615,000 400,150 2,015,150 210,000 1,825,000 23.96%

2022 1,245,000 347,750 1,592,750 210,000 1,455,000 31.75%

2023 1,245,000 302,750 1,547,750 210,000 1,455,000 39.53%

2024 1,145,000 259,450 1,404,450 210,000 1,355,000 46.79%

2025 740,000 228,400 968,400 210,000 950,000 51.87%

2026 740,000 209,656 949,656 210,000 950,000 56.96%

2027 740,000 192,175 932,175 210,000 950,000 62.04%

2028 740,000 173,556 913,556 210,000 950,000 67.13%

2029 740,000 153,950 893,950 210,000 950,000 72.22%

2030 740,000 134,000 874,000 - 740,000 76.18%

2031 745,000 113,975 858,975 - 745,000 80.17%

2032 745,000 93,550 838,550 - 745,000 84.15%

2033 745,000 72,800 817,800 - 745,000 88.14%

2034 745,000 51,584 796,584 - 745,000 92.13%

2035 745,000 29,903 774,903 - 745,000 96.12%

2036 500,000 12,063 512,063 - 500,000 98.80%

2037 225,000 2,531 227,531 - 225,000 100.00%

Total…………..16,580,000$ 3,566,119$ 20,146,119$ 2,100,000$ 18,680,000$

2 Excludes $740,000 in principal payments and $195,300 in interest payments from July 1, 2018 through July 19, 2018.

1 Excludes Refunded Bonds.

This Issue

1

22

30

Overlapping/Underlying Debt

The Town of Woodbridge does not report any jurisdictions that would be considered underlying. Amity
Regional School District No. 5 represents an overlapping jurisdiction and its outstanding debt is presented as follows:

Amity School District No. 5
General Obligation Debt

As of July 19, 2018

Amount

Interest Original Outstanding